C
ap
ac
it
or
s
- E
S

RATED VOLTAGE  400 V, 50 Hz, 3 PHASE, DELTA CONNECTION; IP00; D-203
TYPE ARTICLE NO.
OUTPUT kvar
400 V
CAPACITANCE
μF
CURRENT A
400 V
DIA.
mm
HEIGHT
mm
WEIGHT
kg
DRAWING
ACMKP400.3.10.00 5348-50804-xx 10.0 3 x 66.3 14.4 84.4 190 0.9 1
ACMKP400.3.12.50 5348-50805-xx 12.5 3 x 82.9 18 84.4 190 1.0 1
ACMKP400.3.15.00 5348-50806-xx 15 3 x 99.5 21.6 84.4 190 1.1 1
ACMKP400.3.16.70 5348-50807-xx 16.7 3 x 110.7 24.1 84.4 265 1.4 1
ACMKP400.3.20.00 5348-50808-xx 20 3 x 132.6 28.8 84.4 265 1.4 1
ACMKP400.3.25.00 5348-50809-xx 25 3 x 165.8 36.1 84.4 265 1.5 1
RATED VOLTAGE  440 V/415 V, 50 Hz, 3 PHASE, DELTA CONNECTION; IP00; D-203
TYPE ARTICLE NO.
OUTPUT
kvar
440 V
OUTPUT
kvar
415 V
CAPACITANCE
μF
CURRENT A
440 V/415 V
DIA.
mm
HEIGHT
mm
WEIGHT
kg
DRAWING
ACMKP440.3.10.00 5348-50833-xx 10.0 8.9  3 x 54.8 13.2/12.4 84.4 190 1.0 1
ACMKP440.3.12.50 5348-50810-xx 12.5 11.1  3 x 68.5  16.4/15.4 84.4 190 1.0 1
ACMKP440.3.14.00 5348-50811-xx 14 12.5 3 x 76.7 18.4/17.4 84.4 190 1.1 1
ACMKP440.3.15.00 5348-50812-xx 15 13.3  3 x 82.2  19.7/18.5 84.4 190 1.1 1
ACMKP440.3.16.90 5348-50813-xx 16.9 15 3 x 92.6 22.2/20.9 84.4 190 1.2 1
ACMKP440.3.18.80 5348-50814-xx 18.8 16.7 3 x 103.0 24.7/23.2 84.4 265 1.3 1
ACMKP440.3.20.00 5348-50815-xx 20 17.8  3 x 109.6  26.2/24.8 84.4 265 1.4 1
ACMKP440.3.22.50 5348-50816-xx 22.5 20 3 x 123.3 29.5/27.8 84.4 265 1.4 1
ACMKP440.3.25.00 5348-50817-xx 25 22.2  3 x 137.0 32.8/30.9 84.4 265 1.5 1
ACMKP440.3.28.10 5348-50818-xx 28.1 25 3 x 154.0 36.9/34.7 84.4 265 1.5 1
ACMKP440.3.30.00 5348-50819-xx 30 26.7 3 x 164.4 39.4/37.1 84.4 340 1.8 1
RATED VOLTAGE  525 V/480 V, 50 Hz, 3 PHASE, DELTA CONNECTION; IP00; D-203
TYPE ARTICLE NO.
OUTPUT
kvar
525 V
OUTPUT
kvar
480 V
CAPACITANCE
μF
CURRENT A
525 V/480 V
DIA.
mm
HEIGHT
mm
WEIGHT
kg
DRAWING
ACMKP525.3.10.00 5348-50820-xx 10 8.33 3 x 38.5 11.0/10.1 84.4 190 0.8 1
ACMKP525.3.12.50 5348-50821-xx 12.5 10.4  3 x 48.1  13.7/12.6 84.4 190 1.0 1
ACMKP525.3.13.80 5348-50822-xx 13.8 11.5 3 x 53.1 15.2/13.8 84.4 190 1.0 1
ACMKP525.3.15.00 5348-50823-xx 15 12.5 3 x 57.7 16.5/15.0 84.4 190 1.1 1
ACMKP525.3.20.00 5348-50824-xx 20 16.7 3 x 77.0 22.0/20.1 84.4 265 1.3 1
ACMKP525.3.25.00 5348-50825-xx 25 20 3 x 96.2 27.5/24.6 84.4 265 1.5 1
RATED VOLTAGE  660 V/690 V, 50 Hz, 3 PHASE, DELTA CONNECTION; IP00; D-203
TYPE ARTICLE NO.
OUTPUT
kvar
660 V
OUTPUT
kvar
690 V
CAPACITANCE
μF
CURRENT A
660 V/690 V
DIA.
mm
HEIGHT
mm
WEIGHT
kg
DRAWING
ACMKP660.3.08.33 5348-50826-xx 8.33 9.1 3 x 20.3 7.3/7.6 84.4 190 0.9 1
ACMKP660.3.10.00 5348-50827-xx 10 10.9 3 x 24.4 8.7/9.1 84.4 190 1.1 1
ACMKP660.3.12.50 5348-50828-xx 12.5 13.7 3 x 30.4 10.9/11.5 84.4 265 1.2 1
ACMKP660.3.15.00 5348-50829-xx 15 16.4 3 x 36.5 13.1/13.7 84.4 265 1.4 1
ACMKP660.3.16.70 5348-50830-xx 16.7 18.3 3 x 40.7 14.6/15.3 84.4 265 1.5 1
ACMKP660.3.20.00 5348-50831-xx 20 21.9 3 x 48.7 17.5/18.3 84.4 340 1.7 1
ACMKP660.3.22.90 5348-50832-xx 22.9 25 3 x 55.8 20.0/20.9 84.4 340 1.9 1
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: esta@vishay.com Document Number: 13104
2 Revision: 17-Feb-11
ACMKP... Cylindrical Aluminum
Vishay ESTA ESTAdry ACMKP Power Factor